Full Length Frame Keeps for
Faster Production
MK26/MK10 FULL LENGTH SURFACE ADJUSTABLE
KEEPS FOR MULTIPOINT DOOR LOCKS
Product Code: MK26 & MK10
FULL LENGTH SURFACE ADJUSTABLE KEEPS
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
LIT-DC-MK26/MK10

e
p
 f
o
r
M
K
26
FINISH: HANDING INFORMATION
LEFT HAND RIGHT HAND
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION HANDING FACEPLATE CENTRE FINISH UNITS
MK10-22-LH-SV
Centre keep part for MK26 full length
surface adjustable keep
Left 24mm Square End 22mm SV Each
MK10-22-RH-SV Right 24mm Square End 22mm SV Each
MK10-28-LH-SV Left 24mm Square End 28mm SV Each
MK10-28-RH-SV Right 24mm Square End 28mm SV Each
MK10-33-LH-SV Left 24mm Square End 33mm SV Each
MK10-33-RH-SV Right 24mm Square End 33mm SV Each
MK10-70-LH-SV * Left 24mm Square End 70mm SV Each
MK10-70-RH-SV * Right 24mm Square End 70mm SV Each
MK10-95-LH-SV * Left 24mm Square End 95mm SV Each
MK10-95-RH-SV * Right 24mm Square End 95mm SV Each
MK26-1-SV
Full length surface adjustable keep for
top & bottom bolts for size 1 locks
Universal 24mm Square End — SV Each